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Nervous System Terms Quiz

. chronic, deblitating autoimmune disease
. Composed of the brain and spinal cord
. carries impluses from sensory receptor to the CNS

. connects the CNS to the other parts of the body

nerve cells within the CNS

transmit impulse form neural cell body to stimulate target

muscle and organ

7.
8.

nerve cells

motor neurons degenerate and die, loss of voluntary muscle

movement

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

paralysis from the shoulders down
injury to the head

paralysis form the waist down
cushions the brain and spinal cord
transmits impulses to the CNS

nerves that connect to the skeletal muscles
control most of the body's movement
nerve pain

paralysis on one side of the body
controls involuntary bodily functions
bruising of the brain

nerve fibers within the central nervous system

A. sensory neurons

B. tract

C. somatic nervous system

D. Amyotrophic Lateral Sclerosis
E. central nervous system

F. concussion

G. multiple sclerosis

H. afferent nerves

I. hemiplegia

J. autonomic nervous system
K. efferent nerves

L. PNS

M. cerebrospinal fluid
N. motor neurons

O. interneurons

P. quadriplegia

Q. neurons

R. paraplegia

S. neuralgia

T. contusion
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